
PURCHASE DIVISION
Advice for approval for credit to supplier

Notes: l. In case amount to be credited to not match prepare W for debit or credit. 2. Attach
additional sheets if quantity of bills or DCs is more than the space provided. Clearly mark the space provided with .see

attachment'. 3. Purchase Officer can approve PosilVos upto Rs. 5,000/-, Purchase Manager and procurement Manager to approve
all bills from 5,000/- to 1,00,000/- . 4. Attach JV, Office copy of POAVO, DCs and bills to this advice. 5. In Amount A, exclude
transport, Hamali charges, etc and instead include in Amount B. 6. To be approved by accounts manager if

\\qy
re lq luo

Prepared by: SOWMYADate

*+ PO / WO Date. q6POAVO no.

POAVO amount ll. e 3 &Supplier Name
9slLo

lletFirm/Company
v&MrJ,' Project

Bill amountSl. No. Bill No. I ,J Bill Date

le- 1 LO 1tfI
lgrt I

2

J

11+Amount A - Bills total(Excluding Transport & Hamali Charges)

MRN No. DC matclies MRNDC No DC. DateSl. No.

fres o No
ln?.3 tilq lra 8v1991

nYes o No2

oYes o No3

nYes n No4

Amount B -Other Credits :

Amount C -Other Debits :

-l l+Amount D (D:A+B-C) - Amount to be credited to the supplier:

,. U,93>AmountE-POiWOvalue

Amount F - Difference (A - E)

Excess received r Short received n Other (explained below)CStrQuantity received as per PO AVO

n Yes a No (explained below)Is difference between PO / Bill acceptable?

n Approved - within acceptable limits o No (explained below)Excess / short material received

Close PO lW?O
/"t 

u No - wait for balance material o No (explained below)

Advance paid / PDC given (deduct when paying) oYes-Rs. /-oNo

Payment - due date 19.9.2020

Remarks:

\

Approved
by

Purchase
Officer

Purchaw
rvranastr

MD Accounts -
receiver of

bill

Accountant Accounts
Manager

Sign: 4 ,o-re*v
Date t ts\q\, N/ INISH PARI H

10,000/- 7. MD to approve all bills above I ,00,000/-
bill value exceeds Rs.

4

I



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP 0R[O1NAL !il'!\i*lC[
^n- , #5-4-187 /3 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansioq M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINruNI: 36ACQF S2044C[Z7 I of I :1249-2020

Customer Details krvoice No. t3t76
Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 82/1, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IE,IZM

Invoice Date. t2-09-2020

PO No. 6987r

PO Date. 26-08-2020

Req ID 59364

Req Date 26-08-2020

Loc ReqNo 11898

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

I 4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos 3405 J 42.00 126.00 l8 22.68

2 4l 12 - Consumables - Sanitizer - 500 ml - Nos 2 200.00 400.00 t2 48.00

J 4059 - Consumables - SurfDetergent Powder - NA - 3402 4 25.00 100.00 18 18.00

4

5

6

,]

I

9

IC

ll

t2

l3

l4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 626.00 88.68

44.34 44.34 Total Invoice Amount 714.68

Rupees : Seven Hundred Fourteen and Paise Sixty Eight Only

;..,,
*

for Summit

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction Authorised



Customer Details DC No. 11133

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM

DC Date. t2-09-2020

PO No. 69871

PO Date. 26-08-2020

Req ID 59364

Req Date 26-08-2020

Loc Req No I 1898

Description of Goods HSN/SAC Qty

I 4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos 3405 3

2 4l l2 - Consumables - Sanitizer - 500 ml - Nos 2

? 4059 - Consumables - SurfDetergent Powder - NA - kgs 3402 4

4

s

6

I
c

10

1l

t2

l3

t4

l5

l6

t'l
18

l9

2A

2l

22

23

24

25

2C

28

29

3C

DELIVERY CHALLAN

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad - 500003

Email : purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINTN} 36ACQFS2044C[Z7

-Jtr\\['A Ro for Summit Sales

I of 1 :1249-2020

SigrRecei.ed By

tutRN Nr.:

ln *uro ir

Subject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction

M

t}t

Authorised
)oo ,r tr. t

I lZ-st:r^



TAX INVOICE

Summit Sales LLP
#5-4-18713 & 4, II Floor, Soham Mansion, M.G.Road, Secunderabad -

Email: purchase@modiproperties.com

Supplier / Customer / Transporter - Copy GSTINTNI 36ACQFS2O44C[Z7

J E

RT}

il*tr xr.

5oooGRAt"&stT 
coPY

lof 1:1249-2020

Ift<it.:. .r

for Summit Sales

Customer Details Invoice No. 13176

lnvoice Date. t2-09-2020

PONo. 6987 |
PO Date. 26-08-2020

Req ID 59364

Req Date 26-08-2020

Modi Properties Private Limited,.

Sy No. 8211, Mallapur, Nacharam, Hyderabad

GSTIN : 36AABCM476IEIZM
Loc ReqNo I 1898

Description of Goods HSN/SAC ary Rate Gross TaxYo Tax Amt

3405 3 42.0C 126.00 l8 22.68I 4065 - Consumables - Vim bar - NA - nos

2 200.0c 400 00 t2 48 002 4l 12 - Consumables - Sanitizer - 500 ml - Nos

3402 4 25.0C 100.00 l8 18.001 4059 - Consumables - SurfDetergent Powder - NA -

4

5

(

8

c

IC

ll

l2

l3

t4

l5

IGST CGST SGST Total Taxable Amount 626.00 88.68

44.34 44.34 Total Invoice Amount 714.68

Rupees : Seven Hundred Fourteen and Paise Sixty Eight Only

SigrSubject to Hyderabad Jurisdiction
?.3.;.,9,ired

I
tx

Authorised

tb43
)gtn l.n. I



10f 2 77-O8-ZO2O l0:46:41 AM

Purchase Order

Secunderabad - 500003

Qtv

6.00

6.00

10.00

lllufllllllllllllllll
26 .Ag .2O 1 :23 :35_* A-----,tt-

ComPanY

Details

Summit Sales

5-4-L8713&4,

GSTrN 36AcQFS2044Ctz7 
9618244433

Kind Attn : HamendrarPrabhakar

Purchase Order for the SuPPIY of following *"'1- =-
It€m Name

- Vim bar - NA - nos

4OzZ - Consumables
- Dettol - NA - nos

Handwash

4035 - Consumables
- HarPic - Cleaner ' 500m1 - nos

4039 - Consumables - Usol Cleaning Uquid - NA - ltrs

Doc No

Doc Date

quote t*o

SuPPIY

Rate Diso/o GST

6.00 42.00

6.00

6.00 50.00

5.00 200.00

6.00 82.00

10.00 25.00

6.00 19s.oo i o'00

6.00 125.00 0.00

0.00 00 297 36
18.

0.00 18.00 601.80

0.00 18.00

0.00 18.00

0,00 18.00

0.00 12.00

0.00 18.00 580.56

0.00 18.00 295.00

18.00 1,380.60

,lTo ooo,,'oham Mansion'MG Road' secunderabad

551040-66335

4065

I

1i
I

I

2T

85.00

82.00

85.00

i
I

I

I

3l
I

.00

.00

6

6

I

1

i
I

56580.

1

I

I

601.80 i
l

i
354.00 I

i

,12O.oo \

1

Room feshner

814ose -
!

Consumables - Sur{ Detergent Powder - NA - kgs

ii9 4022 -Consumables - Dettol - NA - nos

fguid AntisePticil

s\+o+s - consumables' I

1

o\+rrz - consumables -

i

zlaoor - consumables -

PhinYte-1Ltr-nos

Sanitizer - 500 mt - Nos

Air Freshner - NA - nos

Cleaning Cloth - other - nos

MoPPing Clsth ' NA - nos

- BombaY Broom - Big - nos

\rol+o+r',l!l
\rr1+osa -

i ioudpad

Consumables - MoPPing stick - NA - nos

Consumables - Dust Pan - NA - nos

Consumables - Air Freshner - NA - nos

- Consumables - Bucket - other - nos

6.00 25.00

55.00

245.00

80.00

I

I

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

18.00

5.00

18.00

885.00

t77.oo

389.40

t,734.60

944.00

168.00

814.20

336.00

,Lz

\"
I

I

t4

4001

,dronil

4006
Pladhufrtllug

4OO8 - Consumables -

i.oo rro trcr

z\+oor - consumables
I
i

10.00

6.00

16

115

.00

.00
15 4040 - Consumables -

1614005 - Consumables - Broom with stick - NA - nos

I

I
I

I

I

0.00

1

56.00

95.00

6.00

6

18 4071 - Consumables

For Nodt Prolcrtlcs Prt'Ltd'

Authorised slgnatory

0.00 18.00

eccepted the above Terms And conditions

Fot Sufil,nfis,,tetLt.P

672.60

1189869871

26-08-2020

Nil

26-08- zo20
DateQuote

supplYTYPe

Amount

- WiPer - Other - nos

Name :

.00

Datet )l)-

i.. .-----

i

I

I

I



I 1r932.48

2 zof 27-08-2020 l0:46:41 AM

Nil

Transport cost shalt bs bome bY us'

Nil

Purchase Order

")

orEhal i office copy / Purchase Dtv'copy

Total Order Value. . '

hd ur vu&]ur)

Ierms and Conditions :-

Specilicaton I Brand As p€[ deh'ils givdl hr tre qtptalon

PaymentTermr Afier Delivery & Production of bill

Tar A[ hxes irrcluded in above gice'

DdiverY Date NadWo*iIE DaY'

Delivery Locatlon i'hy Fbtrer Phtinum

SY SZf itrallaPur' Nadunm'

fiPne' 7680971999

\)&^l'

6)"4

ll,qt6 -

1 
rgttS z

f pz:-'(
lltr1

Penali$ For DehY

fransPortation Coct

rup

@

b^I. Bl t[ ol

vA,N

MYT +N

%*
,.1 .-4, ^

\\,)lt \'
lou

UIrmntY

' Mvance Paid

Oherferms
lJ. ,** * *mb rsl€d itsrls rd conbmfitg h quary anrt spetif,calionsAbove

order for site use PurPose'

Comfl&nDate NA

[easurment NA

SecuritY Nil

Remafis

lccePted the above Terms And conditlons

For Summlt S;,Ls LLP

For ,lodl Polqttcs PYLLtd'

Authorised Slgnatory

Name :

Daret JJ-

EE

l--



Requisition Form

before date:

t7

18

-enrarks for site use Purpose'

7

16

sv

,-b
at 

''
.f ..|

'i

d"

Date:

10;40Name:
Time:

May Flower Platinum
1 1898

Req.No-

61bb+IDNo.
DateInward NoUnits

QuantitY

Nos06Std
Nos

HarPio1
06Std

NosLiz,olL 06std
osVimbarJ 06std

Nos4 05
Std

NosSanitizer 06std
NosOdonil

5

06Std

freshenerRoom 10Std

NosSurf excel 06std
Nos9 06

Nosr0 06Std
Nossticks11 06std
NosDust padst2 06Std

Plastic buckets13 06

Plastic mugs

Nos

Nos14 20Std

NosCleaning cloths/whiteellowY15
Std

NosBroom sticks

06

06 .-.std
bigBombaY brooms Nos06 r''.

std

Viper stick

by
K.By

Sign. & Date

SiP.&Date

J

w

No

i Phase


